
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T5  7  1   Michigan 289  304  284       873  +9 
10  T5  T2   UAB 292  299  286       877  +13 
3  3  T2   Little Rock 286  297  294       877  +13 
4  2  4   Nebraska 287  294  298       879  +15 
1  1  5   Mississippi State 276  301  303       880  +16 

T12  8  T6   Texas El Paso 294  300  291       885  +21 
T5  4  T6   Southern Illinois 289  300  296       885  +21 
2  T5  8   Arkansas State 280  311  295       886  +22 

T7  10  9   ULM 291  306  290       887  +23 
T7  9  10   Coastal Carolina 291  305  300       896  +32 
11  15  T11   South Dakota State 293  318  290       901  +37 
14  14  T11   Santa Clara 295  315  291       901  +37 
T7  12  13   Lipscomb 291  315  300       906  +42 
16  13  14   Northern Illinois 298  311  298       907  +43 

T12  11  15   Grand Canyon 294  307  307       908  +44 
15  16  16   Michigan 297  331  308       936  +72 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Michigan 289 304 284 873

T2 Hunter Thomson (3) 72 73 70 215

T11 Brendan O'Reilly (1) 71 75 72 218

T20 Will Anderson (2) 69 76 77 222

T56 Charlie Pilon (5) 77 80 73 230

87 Patrick Sullivan (4) 80 0 69 225

T2 UAB 292 299 286 877

T8 Khavish Varadan (3) 71 73 73 217

T15 Ethan Hagood (4) 77 73 70 220

19 Paul Bruce (5) 71 78 72 221

T38 Nick Robillard (1) 73 82 71 226

T38 Alfie Fox (2) 77 75 74 226

T2 Little Rock 286 297 294 877

T2 Magnus Lomholt (3) 72 73 70 215

T8 Anton Albers (1) 68 74 75 217

T31 Marcel Rauch (5) 72 76 76 224

T45 Archie Smith (4) 74 81 73 228

86 Jansen Smith (2) 0 74 76 150

4 Nebraska 287 294 298 879

T15 Tom Westenberger (3) 73 72 75 220

T20 Branden Meyer (2) 76 74 72 222

T20 Mark Foelbaek (5) 69 80 73 222

T25 Caleb Badura (4) 69 76 78 223

T45 Will Marshall (1) 76 72 80 228

5 Mississippi State 276 301 303 880

7 Hunter Logan (2) 70 72 74 216

T25 Pedro Cruz Silva (5) 71 76 76 223

T43 Ford Clegg (1) 65 83 79 227

T51 Loic Ettlin (4) 70 75 84 229

T56 Benjamin Nelson (3) 78 78 74 230

T6 Southern Illinois 289 300 296 885

1 Matthis Besard (1) 66 75 73 214

T34 Birgir Magnusson (4) 75 76 74 225

T34 Braden Hoisington (5) 74 75 76 225

T56 Justin Wingerter (3) 74 83 73 230

T69 Markus Wilhelmsen (2) 76 74 83 233

T6 Texas El Paso 294 300 291 885

T2 Marcus Khaw (2) 71 75 69 215

T13 Greg Yellin (1) 71 73 75 219

T45 Greg Holmes (3) 77 78 73 228

T51 Danny Daniels (4) 75 76 78 229

T76 Jacob Presutti (5) 86 76 74 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Arkansas State 280 311 295 886

T2 Luka Naglic (1) 69 73 73 215

T25 Christofer Rahm (2) 71 82 70 223

T25 Felix Krammer (5) 68 76 79 223

T56 Devyn Pappas (3) 75 81 74 230

T63 Jack Madden (4) 72 81 78 231

9 ULM 291 306 290 887

T2 Otto Van Buynder (3) 74 73 68 215

T15 Cody Winkler (2) 71 79 70 220

T38 Jacob Agerschou (1) 70 77 79 226

T73 Michael Gilbert (5) 84 77 74 235

T76 Mikkel Schmitt (4) 76 82 78 236

10 Coastal Carolina 291 305 300 896

T8 Seth Taylor (2) 70 72 75 217

T34 Garrett Cooper (4) 73 78 74 225

T63 Connor Newton (3) 71 80 80 231

T69 Tyler Gray (1) 77 75 81 233

T71 Trey Crenshaw (5) 80 83 71 234

T11 South Dakota State 293 318 290 901

T34 Jonah Dohrer (3) 76 78 71 225

T45 Matthew Schaefer (5) 71 75 82 228

T51 Liam Georgiadis (2) 76 80 73 229

T56 Jack Tanner (1) 70 87 73 230

79 Ty Kretz (4) 79 85 73 237

T11 Santa Clara 295 315 291 901

T15 Jack Avrit (5) 72 76 72 220

T25 Berk Harvey (2) 73 77 73 223

T43 Alejandro Gutierrez (3) 73 84 70 227

T80 Jolo Magcalayo (4) 82 82 76 240

82 Zack Kaneshiro (1) 77 80 86 243

13 Lipscomb 291 315 300 906

T25 Alejandro Rodriguez (5) 72 76 75 223

T45 Will Holan (3) 71 82 75 228

T51 Ford Goldasich (1) 71 82 76 229

T63 Austin Aliff (2) 79 78 74 231

T73 Jason Hong (4) 77 79 79 235

14 Northern Illinois 298 311 298 907

T31 Michael Cascino (5) 71 82 71 224

T38 Tommy Dunsire (3) 78 74 74 226

T51 Reece Nilsen (1) 71 83 75 229

T56 Ben Sluzas (2) 79 73 78 230

T80 Zach Place (4) 78 82 80 240

15 Grand Canyon 294 307 307 908

T11 Matteo Cristoni (3) 69 75 74 218

T20 Nicky Kling (5) 72 75 75 222

T31 Sam Murphy (4) 70 76 78 224

84 Matthew Braley (1) 83 86 80 249

85 Zac Owens (2) 85 81 86 252

16 Michigan 297 331 308 936

T45 Bavake Sihota (2) 70 81 77 228

T67 Pier Francesco de Col (5) 76 79 77 232

T76 Jude Kim (3) 74 80 82 236

83 Ben Hoagland (4) 77 91 78 246

88 Yuqi Liu (1) 78 0 76 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Lucas Cena (Arkansas State) 72 75 72 219

T20 Nicolas Horder (Little Rock) 74 74 74 222

T38 Austin Vukovits (Mississippi State) 76 78 72 226

T56 Cameron Kaiser (Santa Clara) 78 76 76 230

T63 John Racciatti (UAB) 75 77 79 231

T67 Gregor McKenzie (Lipscomb) 77 79 76 232

T71 Luke Nelson (Coastal Carolina) 72 79 83 234

T73 Tim Nielsen (Grand Canyon) 75 83 77 235
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Matthis Besard  Southern Illinois  66   75  73       214  -2   
T20 T2   Otto Van Buynder  ULM  74   73  68       215  -1   
T16 T2   Marcus Khaw  Texas El Paso  71   75  69       215  -1   
T2 T2   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  69   73  73       215  -1   
T10 T2   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  72   73  70       215  -1   
T10 T2   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  72   73  70       215  -1   
T2 7   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  70   72  74       216  E   
T2 T8   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  70   72  75       217  +1   
T6 T8   Khavish Varadan  UAB  71   73  73       217  +1   
T2 T8   Anton Albers  Little Rock  68   74  75       217  +1   
T6 T11   Matteo Cristoni  Grand Canyon  69   75  74       218  +2   
T16 T11   Brendan O'Reilly  Michigan  71   75  72       218  +2   
T20 T13   Lucas Cena *  Arkansas State  72   75  72       219  +3   
T6 T13   Greg Yellin  Texas El Paso  71   73  75       219  +3   
T25 T15   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  72   76  72       220  +4   
T34 T15   Ethan Hagood  UAB  77   73  70       220  +4   
T10 T15   Tom Westenberger  Nebraska  73   72  75       220  +4   
T34 T15   Cody Winkler  ULM  71   79  70       220  +4   
T31 19   Paul Bruce  UAB  71   78  72       221  +5   
T25 T20   Nicolas Horder *  Little Rock  74   74  74       222  +6   
T10 T20   Will Anderson  Michigan  69   76  77       222  +6   
T20 T20   Nicky Kling  Grand Canyon  72   75  75       222  +6   
T34 T20   Branden Meyer  Nebraska  76   74  72       222  +6   
T31 T20   Mark Foelbaek  Nebraska  69   80  73       222  +6   
T10 T25   Caleb Badura  Nebraska  69   76  78       223  +7   
T20 T25   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  71   76  76       223  +7   
T34 T25   Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  73   77  73       223  +7   
T50 T25   Christofer Rahm  Arkansas State  71   82  70       223  +7   
T6 T25   Felix Krammer  Arkansas State  68   76  79       223  +7   
T25 T25   Alejandro Rodriguez  Lipscomb  72   76  75       223  +7   
T16 T31   Sam Murphy  Grand Canyon  70   76  78       224  +8   
T25 T31   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  72   76  76       224  +8   
T50 T31   Michael Cascino  Northern Illinois  71   82  71       224  +8   
T39 T34   Birgir Magnusson  Southern Illinois  75   76  74       225  +9   
T55 T34   Jonah Dohrer  South Dakota State  76   78  71       225  +9   
T39 T34   Garrett Cooper  Coastal Carolina  73   78  74       225  +9   
T31 T34   Braden Hoisington  Southern Illinois  74   75  76       225  +9   
T20 T38   Jacob Agerschou  ULM  70   77  79       226  +10   
T60 T38   Nick Robillard  UAB  73   82  71       226  +10   
T45 T38   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  78   74  74       226  +10   
T55 T38   Austin Vukovits *  Mississippi State  76   78  72       226  +10   
T45 T38   Alfie Fox  UAB  77   75  74       226  +10   
T25 T43   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  65   83  79       227  +11   
T69 T43   Alejandro Gutierrez  Santa Clara  73   84  70       227  +11   

T60 T45   Greg Holmes  Texas El Paso  77   78  73       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 T45   Matthew Schaefer  South Dakota State  71   75  82       228  +12   
T25 T45   Will Marshall  Nebraska  76   72  80       228  +12   
T60 T45   Archie Smith  Little Rock  74   81  73       228  +12   
T50 T45   Will Holan  Lipscomb  71   82  75       228  +12   
T39 T45   Bavake Sihota  Michigan  70   81  77       228  +12   
T39 T51   Danny Daniels  Texas El Paso  75   76  78       229  +13   
T55 T51   Reece Nilsen  Northern Illinois  71   83  75       229  +13   
T10 T51   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  70   75  84       229  +13   
T64 T51   Liam Georgiadis  South Dakota State  76   80  73       229  +13   
T50 T51   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  71   82  76       229  +13   
T45 T56   Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois  79   73  78       230  +14   
T55 T56   Cameron Kaiser *  Santa Clara  78   76  76       230  +14   
T69 T56   Justin Wingerter  Southern Illinois  74   83  73       230  +14   
T64 T56   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  75   81  74       230  +14   
T69 T56   Jack Tanner  South Dakota State  70   87  73       230  +14   
T69 T56   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  77   80  73       230  +14   
T64 T56   Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State  78   78  74       230  +14   
T69 T63   Austin Aliff  Lipscomb  79   78  74       231  +15   
T45 T63   John Racciatti *  UAB  75   77  79       231  +15   
T50 T63   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  72   81  78       231  +15   
T39 T63   Connor Newton  Coastal Carolina  71   80  80       231  +15   
T64 T67   Gregor McKenzie *  Lipscomb  77   79  76       232  +16   
T60 T67   Pier Francesco de Col  Michigan  76   79  77       232  +16   
T34 T69   Markus Wilhelmsen  Southern Illinois  76   74  83       233  +17   
T45 T69   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  77   75  81       233  +17   
80 T71   Trey Crenshaw  Coastal Carolina  80   83  71       234  +18   

T39 T71   Luke Nelson *  Coastal Carolina  72   79  83       234  +18   
T75 T73   Tim Nielsen *  Grand Canyon  75   83  77       235  +19   
78 T73   Michael Gilbert  ULM  84   77  74       235  +19   

T64 T73   Jason Hong  Lipscomb  77   79  79       235  +19   
79 T76   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  86   76  74       236  +20   

T75 T76   Mikkel Schmitt  ULM  76   82  78       236  +20   
T55 T76   Jude Kim  Michigan  74   80  82       236  +20   
T81 79   Ty Kretz  South Dakota State  79   85  73       237  +21   
77 T80   Zach Place  Northern Illinois  78   82  80       240  +24   

T81 T80   Jolo Magcalayo  Santa Clara  82   82  76       240  +24   
T69 82   Zack Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  77   80  86       243  +27   
84 83   Ben Hoagland  Michigan  77   91  78       246  +30   
85 84   Matthew Braley  Grand Canyon  83   86  80       249  +33   
83 85   Zac Owens  Grand Canyon  85   81  86       252  +36   
88 -    Patrick Sullivan  Michigan  80  D  69       -     -      
87 -    Yuqi Liu  Michigan  78  D  76       -     -      

86 -    Jansen Smith  Little Rock  D   74  76       -     -    
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